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Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Ellis, Drew 31/5:09.646 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

13.5 Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Scrimo, Arthur 21 30 5:04.945 9.863 9.955 9.985 210.040

Ellis, Drew 12 30 5:07.250 2.3059.774 9.879 9.924 19.997

Nelson, Sam 33 30 5:09.412 4.4679.857 9.934 9.989 310.065

Sydor, Bill 54 29 5:01.104 10.006 10.036 10.104 510.181

Danilchik, Jake 65 29 5:03.424 2.32010.014 10.090 10.117 610.205

Brown, Adam 46 29 5:03.847 2.7439.967 10.013 10.047 410.122

Bachus, Brittain 97 28 5:04.134 10.227 10.268 10.369 910.495

Mckee, Dana 88 28 5:10.519 6.38510.386 10.473 10.564 810.747

Witmer, Brock 79 27 5:00.032 10.447 10.466 10.514 710.701

Lanzer, Gary 1010 27 5:03.692 3.66010.484 10.528 10.597 1010.744

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Ellis Scrimo Nelson Brown Sydor Danilchik Witmer Mckee Bachus Lanzer

1/11.118 2/11.390 3/11.704 4/11.895 5/12.160 6/13.060 7/13.450 10/15.006 8/14.064 9/14.8151.

27/5:00.2 27/5:07.5 26/5:04.1 26/5:09.1 25/5:04.0 23/5:00.3 23/5:09.3 20/5:00.1 22/5:09.3 21/5:11.0

1/10.113 2/10.381 3/10.365 4/10.533 5/10.513 6/10.507 10/12.953 9/11.029 7/10.538 8/10.5192.

29/5:07.8 28/5:04.7 28/5:08.9 27/5:02.8 27/5:06.0 26/5:06.4 23/5:03.5 24/5:12.4 25/5:07.5 24/5:03.9

1/9.905 2/10.153 3/10.075 4/10.147 5/10.212 6/10.140 10/11.383 9/10.634 7/11.361 8/10.8613.

29/5:01.0 29/5:08.5 29/5:10.6 28/5:03.9 28/5:06.9 27/5:03.3 24/5:02.3 25/5:05.5 26/5:11.6 25/5:01.6

1/9.942 2/10.015 3/10.219 4/10.064 6/11.873 5/10.611 9/11.820 8/10.429 7/10.685 10/13.7414.

30/5:08.0 29/5:04.0 29/5:07.1 29/5:09.1 27/5:02.1 28/5:10.2 25/5:10.0 26/5:06.1 26/5:03.2 25/5:12.1

1/10.034 2/9.863 3/9.857 4/10.157 6/10.336 5/10.509 9/10.482 8/10.537 7/10.404 10/10.6385.

30/5:06.6 29/5:00.4 29/5:02.8 29/5:06.2 28/5:08.5 28/5:07.0 25/5:00.4 27/5:11.2 27/5:08.0 25/5:02.8

1/9.774 2/10.242 3/10.034 4/10.392 6/10.339 5/10.424 9/10.682 8/11.408 7/10.783 10/13.2856.

30/5:04.4 30/5:10.1 29/5:00.8 29/5:05.4 28/5:05.3 28/5:04.5 26/5:06.6 27/5:10.6 27/5:05.2 25/5:07.7

2/11.274 1/10.024 3/10.434 4/10.181 6/10.552 5/10.551 9/10.686 8/10.522 7/10.537 10/10.7667.

30/5:09.2 30/5:08.8 29/5:01.1 29/5:03.9 28/5:03.9 28/5:03.1 26/5:02.5 27/5:06.8 27/5:02.2 25/5:02.2

2/10.200 1/10.106 3/9.957 4/10.033 6/10.176 5/10.162 9/10.548 8/10.683 7/10.728 10/10.8798.

30/5:08.8 30/5:08.1 30/5:09.9 29/5:02.3 28/5:01.5 28/5:00.8 27/5:10.5 27/5:04.5 27/5:00.7 26/5:10.3

2/11.019 1/9.990 4/11.582 3/10.160 6/10.261 5/10.220 9/11.062 8/10.723 7/10.511 10/10.5269.

29/5:00.8 30/5:07.1 29/5:03.6 29/5:01.4 29/5:10.6 29/5:09.9 27/5:09.2 27/5:02.9 28/5:09.8 26/5:06.3

2/10.223 1/9.947 4/10.394 3/10.886 6/10.208 5/10.125 9/11.040 8/10.891 7/10.241 10/11.85910.

29/5:00.4 30/5:06.3 29/5:03.3 29/5:02.9 29/5:09.2 29/5:08.2 27/5:08.0 27/5:02.0 28/5:07.5 26/5:06.5

2/9.978 1/10.293 4/10.371 3/10.210 6/10.550 5/10.307 9/11.164 8/11.150 7/10.564 10/10.73411.

30/5:09.7 30/5:06.5 29/5:03.1 29/5:02.2 29/5:08.9 29/5:07.4 27/5:07.4 27/5:01.9 28/5:06.5 26/5:04.0

2/10.777 1/10.003 4/10.024 3/9.997 6/10.211 5/10.156 9/10.524 8/10.386 7/10.546 10/10.94012.

29/5:00.5 30/5:06.0 29/5:02.1 29/5:01.2 29/5:07.8 29/5:06.3 27/5:05.5 27/5:00.1 28/5:05.5 26/5:02.3

2/10.132 1/9.972 3/10.369 6/13.615 5/10.492 4/10.535 9/13.837 8/10.787 7/11.824 10/10.81213.

29/5:00.0 30/5:05.4 29/5:02.0 29/5:08.4 29/5:07.5 29/5:06.3 27/5:10.7 28/5:10.5 28/5:07.5 26/5:00.7

2/9.918 1/10.048 3/10.088 6/10.763 5/10.375 4/10.535 9/10.746 8/11.686 7/10.304 10/10.55614.

30/5:09.4 30/5:05.2 29/5:01.3 29/5:08.7 29/5:07.1 29/5:06.2 27/5:09.3 27/5:00.6 28/5:06.1 27/5:10.3

2/9.985 1/10.011 3/10.066 6/10.057 5/10.204 4/10.362 9/10.685 8/10.898 7/10.485 10/10.79615.

30/5:08.7 30/5:04.8 29/5:00.7 29/5:07.5 29/5:06.3 29/5:05.8 27/5:07.9 27/5:00.1 28/5:05.3 27/5:09.1

2/9.930 1/10.182 3/9.867 6/10.041 5/10.158 4/10.273 9/10.962 8/10.492 7/11.284 10/10.58716.

30/5:08.0 30/5:04.9 30/5:10.1 29/5:06.5 29/5:05.6 29/5:05.3 27/5:07.1 28/5:10.2 28/5:06.0 27/5:07.6

2/10.126 1/10.015 3/10.026 6/10.191 5/10.399 4/10.157 9/11.093 8/10.930 7/11.632 10/11.14017.

30/5:07.8 30/5:04.6 30/5:09.5 29/5:05.8 29/5:05.3 29/5:04.7 27/5:06.7 28/5:09.9 28/5:07.1 27/5:07.2

2/9.869 1/10.020 3/10.062 6/10.233 5/10.107 4/10.334 9/10.700 8/11.855 7/10.635 10/10.60718.

30/5:07.1 30/5:04.4 30/5:09.1 29/5:05.3 29/5:04.7 29/5:04.4 27/5:05.7 27/5:00.0 28/5:06.6 27/5:06.0

2/10.885 1/10.150 3/9.964 6/10.150 5/10.222 4/10.014 9/10.458 8/10.929 7/10.785 10/11.03819.

30/5:08.2 30/5:04.4 30/5:08.6 29/5:04.8 29/5:04.2 29/5:03.7 27/5:04.4 28/5:10.9 28/5:06.3 27/5:05.6



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Ellis Scrimo Nelson Brown Sydor Danilchik Witmer Mckee Bachus Lanzer

2/10.505 1/10.016 3/10.618 6/10.656 5/10.025 4/10.224 9/10.952 8/10.950 7/10.561 10/11.56020.

30/5:08.5 30/5:04.2 30/5:09.1 29/5:05.0 29/5:03.5 29/5:03.3 27/5:04.0 28/5:10.6 28/5:05.8 27/5:05.9

2/10.048 1/10.032 3/10.034 6/9.967 5/10.191 4/10.146 9/10.458 8/11.480 7/10.730 10/10.48421.

30/5:08.2 30/5:04.0 30/5:08.7 29/5:04.2 29/5:03.2 29/5:02.9 27/5:03.0 27/5:00.0 28/5:05.6 27/5:04.8

2/10.092 1/10.055 3/10.171 6/10.299 5/10.497 4/10.438 9/11.404 8/10.662 7/12.492 10/10.77722.

30/5:07.9 30/5:03.9 30/5:08.5 29/5:04.0 29/5:03.2 29/5:02.9 27/5:03.2 28/5:10.6 28/5:07.6 27/5:04.2

2/10.015 1/10.171 3/10.079 6/10.051 5/10.021 4/10.119 9/10.486 8/10.684 7/10.579 10/12.07023.

30/5:07.6 30/5:04.0 30/5:08.2 29/5:03.4 29/5:02.7 29/5:02.4 27/5:02.3 28/5:10.1 28/5:07.1 27/5:05.2

2/9.963 1/10.140 3/11.948 6/10.090 5/10.213 4/10.075 9/10.495 8/10.611 7/10.655 10/11.47824.

30/5:07.2 30/5:04.0 29/5:00.0 29/5:03.0 29/5:02.4 29/5:02.0 27/5:01.5 28/5:09.5 28/5:06.7 27/5:05.4

2/10.831 1/10.091 3/10.132 6/10.227 5/10.443 4/10.301 9/10.560 8/11.646 7/10.409 10/10.55325.

30/5:07.9 30/5:03.9 30/5:10.1 29/5:02.7 29/5:02.4 29/5:01.9 27/5:00.9 28/5:10.2 28/5:06.1 27/5:04.5

2/9.979 1/10.320 3/10.205 6/10.304 5/10.190 4/10.325 9/10.955 8/11.286 7/10.227 10/10.89426.

30/5:07.6 30/5:04.1 30/5:09.9 29/5:02.6 29/5:02.1 29/5:01.8 27/5:00.7 28/5:10.4 28/5:05.3 27/5:04.1

2/10.025 1/10.154 3/10.172 6/10.027 5/10.019 4/10.125 9/10.447 8/11.211 7/10.273 10/10.77727.

30/5:07.4 30/5:04.1 30/5:09.8 29/5:02.1 29/5:01.7 29/5:01.5 27/5:00.0 28/5:10.5 28/5:04.7 27/5:03.6

2/10.051 1/10.337 3/10.128 6/10.152 5/10.151 4/10.116 8/11.014 7/10.29728.

30/5:07.1 30/5:04.4 30/5:09.5 29/5:01.8 29/5:01.4 29/5:01.2 28/5:10.5 28/5:04.1

2/10.061 1/10.288 3/10.327 6/12.369 4/10.006 5/12.57329.

30/5:07.0 30/5:04.5 30/5:09.5 29/5:03.8 29/5:01.1 29/5:03.4

2/10.478 1/10.536 3/10.14030.

30/5:07.2 30/5:04.9 30/5:09.4

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

13.5 Sedan

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

5:03.975Scrimo, Arthur 2 5:04.945 99 100 0 19930 30 60/608.9201.

5:03.592Ellis, Drew 1 5:07.250 100 99 0 19930 30 60/610.8422.

5:01.720Nelson, Sam 4 5:09.412 97 98 0 19529 30 59/611.1323.

5:01.491Brown, Adam 3 5:03.847 98 95 0 19329 29 58/605.3384.

5:10.839Sydor, Bill 5 5:01.104 96 97 0 19329 29 58/611.9435.

4:08.350Danilchik, Jake 7 5:03.424 94 96 0 19023 29 52/551.7746.

4:49.341Witmer, Brock 6 5:00.032 95 92 0 18725 27 52/589.3737.

5:02.508Mckee, Dana 8 5:10.519 93 93 0 18623 28 51/613.0278.

28.621Bachus, Brittain 10 5:04.134 91 94 0 1852 28 30/332.7559.

5:07.684Lanzer, Gary 9 5:03.692 92 91 0 18323 27 50/611.37610.


